PAGE 1
Manufacturer by BEVS Industrial Co,Ltd                                  www.bevsinfo.com
Address:Rm1818, Dongcheng Int’l Plaza,No.3, Huangpu East Road,Guangzhou City, China
Wet Abrasion Scrub Tester
BEVS 2805
User Manual
Original instruction

degrees
5.5 The A-weighted emission sound pressure level at workstations does not exceed 70 dB(A).
6  Order Information of Accessories
Wriggle Stick                             2805/2/S1
Fuse  3.15A (230V)                       2805/2/S2
Brush                                   2805/2/S3
Copper Sheet                             2805/2/S4
Silicone Tube                             2805/2/S5
Black Plastic Test panels                    2805/2/S6
Glass Plate                               2805/2/S7
7 Packing List
BEVS2805：
PAGE 12
Manufacturer by BEVS Industrial Co,Ltd                                  www.bevsinfo.com